So. Summit (Estimated)

Tooele

So. Sanpete
Logan

Nebo

SCHOOL DISTRICT LOCAL TAX EFFORT
FY2018-19 [TAX YEAR 2018] TAX RATES

0.008092

Duchesne
Juab
Carbon
Wasatch
Morgan
Ogden
Cache
Granite
Tintic
SanJuan
Box Elder

0.00
0.008041
0.007839

0.007822
0.007786
0.007782
0.007775

Sevier
Davis
Uintah

Provo

No. Sanpete
Grand
Average
Abpine
Canyons
Washington

0.00
0.006
0.006664

Millard
Jordan
Garfield
Iron
Weber
Beaver

So. Summit {Curment)

Murray
Emery

No. Summit
Piute

Sak Lake

Kane
Daggett
Rich
Wayne
Park City

0.004654
0.004542
0.004369

0.004800

0.005504
0.005500
0.005179

0.006557
0.006501
0.006495
.006371
.006307
006298
0.006091
0.005885
0.005821
0.005748

0.007705

0.007701

0.007604
0.007653

0.007576

007288

D07235

7064

7033

995

0.008988
0.008746

0.009642
0.009333

0.010199

T

0.001500

0.002500

0.003500

0.004500

0.005500

0.006500

0.007500

0.008500

0.009500

0.010500

0.011500




